Signet 2250 Submersible Hydrostatic Pressure
Sensor For Level and Depth Control
Features
• Level and depth measurement
• 4 to 20 mA or digital (S3L) output
• Flush ceramic diaphragm
• Easy submersible installation
• Choice of two pressure ranges

3401 Aero Jet Avenue, El Monte, CA 91731-2882  U.S.A.  •  Tel. (626) 571-2770  •  Fax (626) 573-2057  •  www.gfsignet.com •  e-mail:  signet.ps@georgfischer.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.  All rights reserved.  All corporate names and trademarks stated herein are the property of their respective companies.
Ordering Information
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-8052 159 000 188 ¾ in. Integral Mounting Kit
3-8052-1 159 000 755 ¾ in. NPT mount junction box with one liquid tight connector and cap with
junction terminals
3-8050 159 000 184 Universal Mount Kit
3-8050-1 159 000 753 Universal Mount Junction Box
3-9000.392-1 159 000 839 Liquid Tight Connector Kit, NPT (1 connector)
3-9000.392-2 159 000 841 Liquid Tight Connector Kit, PG 13.5 (1 connector)
3-0252 159 001 808 Configuration Tool
Mfr. Part No. Code Sensor Output Operating Pressure Level Range
Hydrostatic Level Sensor with ½ in. Union Connector and 10 m (32.8 ft) Cable
PVC-U Union Connection - ¾ in. Pipe Connection
3-2250-11L 159 001 241 NPT, digital (S3L) 0 - 3.4 bar (0-50 psi) 35 m (115 ft)
3-2250-11U 159 001 242 NPT, digital (S3L) 0 - 0.7 bar (0-10 psi) 7 m (23 ft)
3-2250-21L 159 001 247 NPT, current loop (4 to 20 mA) 0 - 3.4 bar (0-50 psi) 35 m (115 ft)
3-2250-21U 159 001 248 NPT, current loop (4 to 20 mA) 0 - 0.7 bar (0-10 psi) 7 m (25 ft)
PVC-U Union Connection - Metric Pipe Connector
3-2250-11U-1 159 001 478 ISO, digital (S3L) 0 - 0.7 bar (0-10 psi)  7 m (23 ft)
3-2250-11L-1 159 001 479 ISO, digital (S3L) 0 - 3.4 bar (0-50 psi) 35 m (115 ft)
3-2250-21U-1 159 001 482 ISO, current (4 to 20 mA) 0 - 0.7 bar (0-10 psi) 7 m (23 ft)
3-2250-21L-1 159 001 483 ISO, current (4 to 20 mA) 0 - 3.4 bar (0-50 psi) 35 m (115 ft)